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
today! MLS#1714467 $48,500

s R - il 4
10 Carpenters Hollow - Nice “Mini Farm” Brick home on
11.40 acres w/ barn, out buildings., spring fed pond, fenced
& cross fenced, long rd. frontage, 4 BR, 2 BA, GRANITE kit.
counter tops, laminate & vinyl floors, gas stove & fireplace,
D/W & microwave. Covered patio & porch. Looks good.
Private setting. MLS#1749461 $124,500

127 Main Ave. - Looking for the perfect office or retail
space? This building has a lot to offer! New carpet & interior
doors - 2 offices, window display space, large common
area, restroom & shower, kitchen/ storage area. Lots of
potential. MLS#1717567 $69,000

L o =~

486 Molino Rd. - 2 BR, 2 BA house on a 3/4 acre w/ plenty
of shade with lots of potential. MLS#1748333 $42,500
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Fayetteville, TN 37334  Owner, Realtor®
931-433-3775
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509 Main Avenue South Melissa P. Burt Laurace H. Lackey Bettie R. Gunter Leah Dickert Charla Gardner

Realtor ®, CTG Realtor ®, CTG  Realtor ¢, CTG
Principal Broker  931-625-0416 931-993-1340 931-307-9171 423-309-2318

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 - www.remax.com

127 Barnes Hollow Rd. - Amazing views! Beautiful home
in country setting. 4/5 BR home. Full basement. Large
Covered Porches. Convenient to I-65 and Huntsville. 30x40
detached 3-4 car garage and 2-car carport. Well built and
immaculate home. MLS#1774313 $465,000

117 & 119 Main Ave. N. - Coffee shop/cafe/bakery!
Completely renovated bldg. is up to state/local code for
a food establishment. New electrical, HVAC, duct work,
counters, paint, BAs, plumbing, interior/exterior doors,
windows & structural support. You Don’t Want To Miss This!
MLS#1680512 $299,000

164 Patton Hollow Rd. - Peace and Quite is what you will
find here. This home has had a lot of remodeling, has a large
front porch, 40x40 barn and 6.5 acres. Call today. Originally
built in 1989 and added to in 2012. CHA w/ additional
backup gas wall heaters. MLS#1736961 $88,000

s T S (e

197 Koonce Ln. - Wonderful views of the countryside from
the front porch. Open floor plan. Features a large master BR
w/ a trey ceiling and walk-in closets in other BRs. Laminate
flooring in the living room and dining room. Backyard is
partially fenced. MLS#1755212 $99,900

9 Howell Circle - 3 BR, large kitchen, dining room, den
combination. Natural gas stove and refrigerator stay.
Central Air, Fenced yard w/ shade trees. 3 storage buildings
on 1/2 acre lot. New paint. MLS# 1745242 $47,000

1140 Smith Chapel Dr. - Picture perfect country living! 15+
acres in rural Moore Co. Beautiful custom built home w/ lots
of amenities! Spring fed pond stocked w/ catfish brim bass.
Large deck w/ covered hot tub. Wired for generator, dual hot
water tanks, wet bar & SO MUCH MORE! MLS#1741767
$449,500

6 Colonial Dr. - Nice home on .86 acres lot features 3 BR,
2 BA. Cathedral ceiling in kitchen w/ Island, double trey in
large LR. Master. BR w/ walk in closet & trey. 2-car attached
garage. Large treed lot for privacy. On cul-de-sac. Close to
South Lincoln School. Built “2010” MLS#1776079 $103,000

38 Saddleford Dr. - Like new home in excellent condition
and very well maintained. Home has 5+Acres. Bring your
horses. Nice corner lot. Don’t miss this one. All info TBV by
the buyer. MLS#1786557 $99,900

4000 Paradise Dr. - Stunning home in excellent subdivision
in S. Lincoln Co. 4 BR, 3.5 BA, w/ hardwood floors, large
rooms, bonus rooms, sunroom, and relaxing deck. Lots of
shade. Additional 2-car detached garage. Tons of closet/
storage space. All on 7.2+/- acres MLS#1735728 $339,000

* Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 45.54 Acres - $184,900

* Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 49.73 Acres - $199,900

LAND LISTINGS

* Wells Plateau Lots - $26,000 - $30,000

+ 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530
29.58 Acres - $118,320

I
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Guaranty Trust
Is Gelebrating 30 Years

of serving Middle Tennessee with
all their mortgage needs.

———
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Your TOP 100 Mortgage Lender in United States With a Small Town Appeal
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
gas cook top + tile shower. All appliances remain including washer
& dryer. Spacious upstairs bonus room, stained concrete floors
in basement + safe room. Fenced back yard, above ground pool,
outbuilding & concrete drive. 1.09 acre lot. $379,900.

New Listing: T-1285: Franklin Hayes Rd, Pulaski. 25.67 acres, new survey,
wooded and open with long road frontage. Excellent building sites. Water &
power available. Some wildlife. Mild restrictions. $89,900.

New Listing: T-1281: Shuler Branch Rd, Ethridge. 33.28 acres, mostly wooded w/
springs, some pasture, 2000 + of road fronta, fge Hilly w/ hardwoods. Abundant
wildlife. Great building sites or nice hunting farm. $99,900.

T-1279: McLemore Rd, Ardmore. 18.65 acre tract, several building sites, small
stream, mature woods, water & power available, good hunting. $99,990.

T-1278: Lofton Hall Rd, Ardmore. 46 acres, pasture & mixed hardwoods, year
round spring, secluded w/ good hunting. Utilities available. $220,100.

T-1259: Chicken Creek Rd, Pulaski. Hunting farm of 153+ acres, new survey, 2
shooting houses erected in 2015, mostly woods w/ lots of timber, cave with spring.
Road frontage on 3 roads. $349,900.

T-1258: 3181 Bunker Hill Rd, Pulaski. 48 acre tract, 30x40 metal barn, ponds,
woods & open, wildlife, pasture, new fencing. Water meter installed. Septic for 3
bedroom. $189,600.

NEW LISTING

T-1282: 31995 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore. Custom built,
like-new home on 5.37 acres. 2368 SE, 3 BR/2 BA, 9 ceilings,
extensive trim package, hardwood & tile flooring throughout,
security system, granite counters in baths, built-in bookcases in
LR & built-in cabinetry in DR, silestone counters in kitchen +
huge island & pantry w/pull-out shelves. Isolated master suite w/
private bath & walk-in closet. Upstairs bonus room. Safe room.
Wrought iron fencing, concrete drive plus detached workshop w/
lean-to. $349,900.

NEW PRICE -

T-238: 18903 Dunroamin Lane, Fayetteville. Situated on 1.09
acre lot, this 1829 SF home boasts 4 BR, 1 BA. In need of some
TLC, wood floors in 2 bedrooms as well as the living room &
dining room. A nice investment opportunity. Also fronts Hwy
231/431. $98,000

T-1280: 182 Persimmon Island Rd, Elkton Cozy farm house on
1 acre lot + barn, storage building and metal shed. 1525 SE, 2 BR,
1 BA. New central H/A + replacement windows. All appliances to
remain including refrigerator, washer & dryer. New roof. Carport
& covered patio area. $57,900.

- Z ) 4 e
T-1261: 561 Shoal Creek Rd, Goodspring. Secluded 84 acre tract
w/an abundance of deer & turkey. Rustic cabin, 2463 SE, 3 BR, 3
BA, basement, open floor plan, laminate flooring in kitchen, dining
room & living room. SS appliances & tile back splash + pantry &
bar area for add’l seating. Master suite w/ private bath includes
slate flooring, double vanities, soaking tub & separate shower.
‘Wrap-around porch and stacked stone columns. $375,000.

~ LAND LISTINGS ~

T-253: Hwy 110, Ardmore. Two level adjoining tracts totaling 2.2 acres, in
Ardmore City Limits, zoned residential. Utilities available. Ardmore schools w/
tuition. Also frontage on Elk Street. $33,900.

New Price: T-244: Briar Patch, Prospect. Nice recreational farm of 28.3 acres w/
long road frontage and long frontage on Richland Creek. Great fishing plus deer
& turkey. Scattered trees, mostly row crop. Water & power available at the road.
$113,200

T-210: 216 Bugtussle Rd, Fayetteville. Fantastic hunting farm w/ multiple green
fields & properly managed wildlife. Hunting cabin, 500 SE, 1 BR, 1 BA + generator
hook up. 169 acres. Owner will divide. Nice trail through the property. $379,900.

T-208: Stateline Rd, Ardmore. Nice mini farm of 21.36 acres, mostly open for
crop or pasture, great building site, good road frontage, utilities available. $99,900.
T-203: 204 Locust St, Fayetteville. 2.8 acre tract in city limits, utilities available,
wooded, convenient location. $18,500.

T-202: Strickland Lane, Ardmore. 51.57 acre tract, recent survey, perc tested,
high hill building site, utilities available, deer, turkey & timber. May be divided
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